AGENDA

HIT Policy Committee

Quality Measures Workgroup
Monday, August 27, 2012, 11:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m. / Eastern

11:00 a.m.

11:05 a.m.

11:10 a.m.
12:55 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

Call to Order/Roll Call
— Mary Jo Deering, Office of the National Coordinator

Review of Agenda
— David Lansky, Chair

Review of RFC Draft
Public Comment
Adjourn



